
           

 

DOCENT TRAINING SCHEDULE  
 

 SPRING 2015 Updated 12/7/15 

 
 

Date & Time Session Topic Meeting Place 

 
Monday, January 11 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Elements of Art and Design 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, January 25 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Teaching in an Art Museum 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, February 22 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Self-Taught Art at NOMA 
Alice Yelen 

 

 
Helis Gallery 

2nd Floor 

 
Monday, February 29 

10:00-12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Self-Taught Genius 
 

 
Ella West Freeman  

 
Monday, March 7 

10:00-12:00 

 
COLLECTION 

Japanese Art 
Lisa Rotondo-McCord 

 

 
3rd Floor 

 
Monday, March 21 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
PRESENTATIONS  

by appointment 
  

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, April 4 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
PRESENTATIONS  

by appointment 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, April 18 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Vera Lutter: Inverted Worlds & 
Negative Image 

Russell Lord 
 

 
 

2nd Floor  

 
Monday, May 9 
10:00 – 12:00 

 

 
  

TBA 

 
 
 

 
Monday, May 16 

 

 
FINAL EVENT 

 
TBA 

 
Monday, June 27 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

The Essence of Things: Design and the Art 
of Reduction 
Mel Buchanan 

 
Ella West Freeman 

 


